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Total Cows Milking 100

Total Cows 119

Lbs of Milk Sold 2,445,500

CWTs of Milk Sold 24,455

Average Milk Price $18.44

Average Milk Lbs/Cow/Day 67

Ordinary Income/Expense Total $ $/CWT $/Cow

Income

Gross Milk $450,950 $18.44 $3,789.50

Cooperative Distributions $92 $0.00 $0.77

Custom Hire $27 $0.00 $0.23

Livestock Sales $31,849 $1.30 $267.64

Patronage $2,818 $0.12 $23.68

Quality Award $54 $0.00 $0.45

Rental Income $755 $0.03 $6.34

Equipment Rent $1,798 $0.07 $15.11

Sale of Equipment and Supplies $708 $0.03 $5.95

Miscellaneous $2,249 $0.09 $18.90

Other $0 $0.00 $0.00

Other $0 $0.00 $0.00

Other

$0 $0.00 $0.00

Total Income $491,299 $20.09 $4,128.56

Expenses

Advertising and Promotion $4,191 $0.17 $35.22

Administrative Costs $4,437 $0.18 $37.29

Agronomy $27,005 $1.10 $226.93

Bedding $16,745 $0.68 $140.72

Depreciation $41,349 $1.69 $347.47

Supplies $17,181 $0.70 $144.37

Hauling $26,973 $1.10 $226.66

Equipment Purchased $3,177 $0.13 $26.70

Equipment Rental $8,369 $0.34 $70.32

Interest $24,196 $0.99 $203.33

Feed Purchased $143,911 $5.88 $1,209.34

Freight and Trucking $2,623 $0.11 $22.04

Fuel and Oil $18,416 $0.75 $154.76

Herd Health and Breeding $19,820 $0.81 $166.55

Labor $10,863 $0.44 $91.29

Machine Hire $16,680 $0.68 $140.17

Professional Fees $3,331 $0.14 $27.99

Rent Expense $8,811 $0.36 $74.04

Repairs and Maintenance $36,353 $1.49 $305.49

Taxes $2,091 $0.09 $17.57

Property Taxes $2,005 $0.08 $16.85

Utilities $21,066 $0.86 $177.02

Other $0 $0.00 $0.00

Other $0 $0.00 $0.00

Other $0 $0.00 $0.00

Other $0 $0.00 $0.00

Other $0 $0.00 $0.00

Total Expense $459,593 $18.79 $3,862.13

Net Income $31,706 $1.30 $266.44
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Total Cows Milking 103

Total Cows 119

Lbs of Milk Sold 2,518,865

CWTs of Milk Sold 25,189

Average Milk Price $18.44

Average Milk Lbs/Cow/Day 67

Ordinary Income/Expense Total $ $/CWT $/Cow

Income

Gross Milk $464,479 $18.44 $3,903.18

Cooperative Distributions $92 $0.00 $0.77

Custom Hire $27 $0.00 $0.23

Livestock Sales $31,849 $1.26 $267.64

Patronage $2,818 $0.11 $23.68

Quality Award $54 $0.00 $0.45

Rental Income $755 $0.03 $6.34

Equipment Rent $1,798 $0.07 $15.11

Sale of Equipment and Supplies $708 $0.03 $5.95

Miscellaneous $2,249 $0.09 $18.90

Other $0 $0.00 $0.00

Other $0 $0.00 $0.00

Other

$0 $0.00 $0.00

Total Income $504,827 $20.04 $4,242.25

Expenses

Advertising and Promotion $4,191 $0.17 $35.22

Administrative Costs $4,437 $0.18 $37.29

Agronomy $27,005 $1.07 $226.93

Bedding $16,745 $0.66 $140.72

Depreciation $41,349 $1.64 $347.47

Supplies $17,181 $0.68 $144.37

Hauling $26,973 $1.07 $226.66

Equipment Purchased $3,177 $0.13 $26.70

Equipment Rental $8,369 $0.33 $70.32

Interest $24,196 $0.96 $203.33

Feed Purchased $143,911 $5.71 $1,209.34

Freight and Trucking $2,623 $0.10 $22.04

Fuel and Oil $18,416 $0.73 $154.76

Herd Health and Breeding $19,820 $0.79 $166.55

Labor $10,863 $0.43 $91.29

Machine Hire $16,680 $0.66 $140.17

Professional Fees $3,331 $0.13 $27.99

Rent Expense $8,811 $0.35 $74.04

Repairs and Maintenance $36,353 $1.44 $305.49

Taxes $2,091 $0.08 $17.57

Property Taxes $2,005 $0.08 $16.85

Utilities $21,066 $0.84 $177.02

Other $0 $0.00 $0.00

Other $0 $0.00 $0.00

Other $0 $0.00 $0.00

Other $0 $0.00 $0.00

Other $0 $0.00 $0.00

Total Expense $459,593 $18.25 $3,862.13

Net Income $45,234 $1.80 $380.12



 


Total Cows Milking


103


Total Cows


119


Lbs of Milk Sold


2,518,865


CWTs of Milk Sold


25,189


Average Milk Price


$18.44


Average Milk Lbs/Cow/Day


67


Ordinary Income/Expense


Total $


$/CWT


$/Cow


Income


Gross Milk


$464,479


$18.44


$3,903.18


Cooperative Distributions


$92


$0.00


$0.77


Custom Hire


$27


$0.00


$0.23


Livestock Sales


$31,849


$1.26


$267.64


Patronage


$2,818


$0.11


$23.68


Quality Award


$54


$0.00


$0.45


Rental Income


$755


$0.03


$6.34


Equipment Rent


$1,798


$0.07


$15.11


Sale of Equipment and Supplies


$708


$0.03


$5.95


Miscellaneous


$2,249


$0.09


$18.90


Other


$0


$0.00


$0.00


Other


$0


$0.00


$0.00


Other


$0


$0.00


$0.00


Total Income


$504,827


$20.04


$4,242.25


Expenses


Advertising and Promotion


$4,191


$0.17


$35.22


Administrative Costs


$4,437


$0.18


$37.29


Agronomy


$27,005


$1.07


$226.93


Bedding


$16,745


$0.66


$140.72


Depreciation


$41,349


$1.64


$347.47


Supplies


$17,181


$0.68


$144.37


Hauling


$26,973


$1.07


$226.66


Equipment Purchased


$3,177


$0.13


$26.70


Equipment Rental


$8,369


$0.33


$70.32


Interest


$24,196


$0.96


$203.33


Feed Purchased


$143,911


$5.71


$1,209.34


Freight and Trucking


$2,623


$0.10


$22.04


Fuel and Oil


$18,416


$0.73


$154.76


Herd Health and Breeding


$19,820


$0.79


$166.55


Labor


$10,863


$0.43


$91.29


Machine Hire


$16,680


$0.66


$140.17


Professional Fees


$3,331


$0.13


$27.99


Rent Expense


$8,811


$0.35


$74.04


Repairs and Maintenance


$36,353


$1.44


$305.49


Taxes


$2,091


$0.08


$17.57


Property Taxes


$2,005


$0.08


$16.85


Utilities


$21,066


$0.84


$177.02


Other


$0


$0.00


$0.00


Other


$0


$0.00


$0.00


Other


$0


$0.00


$0.00


Other


$0


$0.00


$0.00


Other


$0


$0.00


$0.00


Total Expense


$459,593


$18.25


$3,862.13


Net Income


$45,234


$1.80


$380.12


Total Cows Milking


100


Total Cows


119


Lbs of Milk Sold


2,445,500


CWTs of Milk Sold


24,455


Average Milk Price


$18.44


Average Milk Lbs/Cow/Day


67


Ordinary Income/Expense


Total $


$/CWT


$/Cow


Income


Gross Milk


$450,950


$18.44


$3,789.50


Cooperative Distributions


$92


$0.00


$0.77


Custom Hire


$27


$0.00


$0.23


Livestock Sales


$31,849


$1.30


$267.64


Patronage


$2,818


$0.12


$23.68


Quality Award


$54


$0.00


$0.45


Rental Income


$755


$0.03


$6.34


Equipment Rent


$1,798


$0.07


$15.11


Sale of Equipment and Supplies


$708


$0.03


$5.95


Miscellaneous


$2,249


$0.09


$18.90


Other


$0


$0.00


$0.00


Other


$0


$0.00


$0.00


Other


$0


$0.00


$0.00


Total Income


$491,299


$20.09


$4,128.56


Expenses


Advertising and Promotion


$4,191


$0.17


$35.22


Administrative Costs


$4,437


$0.18


$37.29


Agronomy


$27,005


$1.10


$226.93


Bedding


$16,745


$0.68


$140.72


Depreciation


$41,349


$1.69


$347.47


Supplies


$17,181


$0.70


$144.37


Hauling


$26,973


$1.10


$226.66


Equipment Purchased


$3,177


$0.13


$26.70


Equipment Rental


$8,369


$0.34


$70.32


Interest


$24,196


$0.99


$203.33


Feed Purchased


$143,911


$5.88


$1,209.34


Freight and Trucking


$2,623


$0.11


$22.04


Fuel and Oil


$18,416


$0.75


$154.76


Herd Health and Breeding


$19,820


$0.81


$166.55


Labor


$10,863


$0.44


$91.29


Machine Hire


$16,680


$0.68


$140.17


Professional Fees


$3,331


$0.14


$27.99


Rent Expense


$8,811


$0.36


$74.04


Repairs and Maintenance


$36,353


$1.49


$305.49


Taxes


$2,091


$0.09


$17.57


Property Taxes


$2,005


$0.08


$16.85


Utilities


$21,066


$0.86


$177.02


Other


$0


$0.00


$0.00


Other


$0


$0.00


$0.00


Other


$0


$0.00


$0.00


Other


$0


$0.00


$0.00


Other


$0


$0.00


$0.00


Total Expense


$459,593


$18.79


$3,862.13


Net Income


$31,706


$1.30


$266.44
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Total Cows Milking 103

Total Cows 119

Lbs of Milk Sold 2,518,865

CWTs of Milk Sold 25,189

Average Milk Price $18.44

Average Milk Lbs/Cow/Day 67

Ordinary Income/Expense Total $ $/CWT $/Cow

Income

Gross Milk $464,479 $18.44$3,903.18

Cooperative Distributions $92 $0.00 $0.77

Custom Hire $27 $0.00 $0.23

Livestock Sales $31,849 $1.26 $267.64

Patronage $2,818 $0.11 $23.68

Quality Award $54 $0.00 $0.45

Rental Income $755 $0.03 $6.34

Equipment Rent $1,798 $0.07 $15.11

Sale of Equipment and Supplies $708 $0.03 $5.95

Miscellaneous $2,249 $0.09 $18.90

Other $0 $0.00 $0.00

Other $0 $0.00 $0.00

Other

$0 $0.00 $0.00

Total Income $504,827 $20.04$4,242.25

Expenses

Advertising and Promotion $4,191 $0.17 $35.22

Administrative Costs $4,437 $0.18 $37.29

Agronomy $27,005 $1.07 $226.93

Bedding $16,745 $0.66 $140.72

Depreciation $41,349 $1.64 $347.47

Supplies $17,181 $0.68 $144.37

Hauling $26,973 $1.07 $226.66

Equipment Purchased $3,177 $0.13 $26.70

Equipment Rental $8,369 $0.33 $70.32

Interest $24,196 $0.96 $203.33

Feed Purchased $143,911 $5.71$1,209.34

Freight and Trucking $2,623 $0.10 $22.04

Fuel and Oil $18,416 $0.73 $154.76

Herd Health and Breeding $19,820 $0.79 $166.55

Labor $10,863 $0.43 $91.29

Machine Hire $16,680 $0.66 $140.17

Professional Fees $3,331 $0.13 $27.99

Rent Expense $8,811 $0.35 $74.04

Repairs and Maintenance $36,353 $1.44 $305.49

Taxes $2,091 $0.08 $17.57

Property Taxes $2,005 $0.08 $16.85

Utilities $21,066 $0.84 $177.02

Other $0 $0.00 $0.00

Other $0 $0.00 $0.00

Other $0 $0.00 $0.00

Other $0 $0.00 $0.00

Other $0 $0.00 $0.00

Total Expense $459,593 $18.25$3,862.13

Net Income $45,234 $1.80 $380.12

Total Cows Milking 100

Total Cows 119

Lbs of Milk Sold 2,445,500

CWTs of Milk Sold 24,455

Average Milk Price $18.44

Average Milk Lbs/Cow/Day 67

Ordinary Income/Expense Total $ $/CWT $/Cow

Income

Gross Milk $450,950 $18.44$3,789.50

Cooperative Distributions $92 $0.00 $0.77

Custom Hire $27 $0.00 $0.23

Livestock Sales $31,849 $1.30 $267.64

Patronage $2,818 $0.12 $23.68

Quality Award $54 $0.00 $0.45

Rental Income $755 $0.03 $6.34

Equipment Rent $1,798 $0.07 $15.11

Sale of Equipment and Supplies $708 $0.03 $5.95

Miscellaneous $2,249 $0.09 $18.90

Other $0 $0.00 $0.00

Other $0 $0.00 $0.00

Other $0 $0.00 $0.00

Total Income $491,299 $20.09$4,128.56

Expenses

Advertising and Promotion $4,191 $0.17 $35.22

Administrative Costs $4,437 $0.18 $37.29

Agronomy $27,005 $1.10 $226.93

Bedding $16,745 $0.68 $140.72

Depreciation $41,349 $1.69 $347.47

Supplies $17,181 $0.70 $144.37

Hauling $26,973 $1.10 $226.66

Equipment Purchased $3,177 $0.13 $26.70

Equipment Rental $8,369 $0.34 $70.32

Interest $24,196 $0.99 $203.33

Feed Purchased $143,911 $5.88$1,209.34

Freight and Trucking $2,623 $0.11 $22.04

Fuel and Oil $18,416 $0.75 $154.76

Herd Health and Breeding $19,820 $0.81 $166.55

Labor $10,863 $0.44 $91.29

Machine Hire $16,680 $0.68 $140.17

Professional Fees $3,331 $0.14 $27.99

Rent Expense $8,811 $0.36 $74.04

Repairs and Maintenance $36,353 $1.49 $305.49

Taxes $2,091 $0.09 $17.57

Property Taxes $2,005 $0.08 $16.85

Utilities $21,066 $0.86 $177.02

Other $0 $0.00 $0.00

Other $0 $0.00 $0.00

Other $0 $0.00 $0.00

Other $0 $0.00 $0.00

Other $0 $0.00 $0.00

Total Expense $459,593 $18.79$3,862.13

Net Income $31,706 $1.30 $266.44

EXAMPLE OF A 3 POINT INCREASE IN PREG RATE  

